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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M ia  Caba lle ro227
MJG

9.300 9.000 9.6009.250 37.150
1T 7 1 2 1 

1 

Kim ber Bradley234
AAGI

9.300 9.500 9.5008.650 36.950
1T 1T 2T 4 2 

2 

S ofia  Lindsay233
Champions TX

8.400 9.500 9.6508.650 36.200
7T 1T 2T 1 3 

3 

Addison O taha l231
MJG

8.800 9.300 9.2008.350 35.650
5 3T 8 5 4 

4 

Reesa  Fuga te229
MJG

8.650 8.800 9.1508.650 35.250
6 8 2* 6 5T

5T

Bay M cFar land230
MJG

9.100 8.400 9.1008.650 35.250
3 9T 2* 7T 5T

5T

Julianna  S iso ian235
AAGI

8.900 8.400 9.5508.300 35.150
4 9T 9T 3 7T

7T

A lex C ruz228
MJG

8.400 9.200 9.1008.450 35.150
7T 5 6 7T 7T

7T

Dar ia  S hores232
MJG

7.600 9.100 9.0008.300 34.000
10 6 9T 9 9 

9 

Cora  S pur lock226
United

8.400 9.300 7.6008.400 33.700
7T 3T 7 10 10 

10 
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